
COMM AT NW COR OF SE1/4, S 17.50
LINE OF NW HAMP FARMER RD FOR PO
S 931.45 FT, W 235.50 FT, N 933 

SHAFFER LARRY M/SHAFFER DAISY LEA
1528 NW HAMP FARMER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

07-2S-17-04677-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

7217.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

02/19/2024 TP 5.04 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

5,394
19,850
40,000
65,244

887
64,357

HX HB SX 64,357
0

65,244
0

65,746

1497/1086 8/18/2023 WD U I 21 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREYSTONE LAND CO

SHAFFER LARRY M

1209/1353 10/05/2010 WD U V 30 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKE & SONS INC

GREYSTONE LAND CO
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2024HX Base Yr

1526 NW HAMP FARMER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 256 89.1000 49.00 12,544 2004 2004 0 0 0 57.00 43.00

1 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 256

BAS 256 100 2024 256 5,394

256 256 5,394

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=15,17] E32 S8 W32 N8 $
.

BAS
2024

32

8

32

8

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 50 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 750

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

9 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

10 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 100 10 50 500.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500
19,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


